Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

2/19/15
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\EvourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8602 Ramus 73.78 2413 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 0 NQsO %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\ivourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12605 Benz - - - - - - ABS
12602 Snap - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %Q0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\'ivourseT Faulfzs E Score Place
16604 Luna - 0 2 0 1 1 NQ
16606 Bling 74.04 2458 3 3 0 1 0 NQ
16602 Josey - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results

Excellent - Regular

2/19/15
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 1 NQs2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20613 Miley 52.38 3.532 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20605 Gus 46.93 3.942 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20620 Annie -- 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT FauIth £ Score Place
24601 Esme 68.35 2.707 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24604 Rory - 3 3 0 1 1 NQ
24606 Ty 69.57 2.659 1 3 0 3 0 NQ
24607 Hallie - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/19/15

26 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R SvourseTFaulf:s E Score Place

26601 Tess 45.85 4.035 1 0 0 2 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/19/15

8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8809 Pippa 48.41 3.677 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8812 Brio 48.50 3.670 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8818 Haley 49.19 3.619 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8806 Brody-Bear 53.57 3.323 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8814 Sally 58.63 3.036 0 0 0 0 0 100
8805 Pearl 59.27 3.003 0 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Doc 88.09 2.021 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8808 Reba 67.79 2.626 2 2 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Zach 62.42 2.852 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
8816 Chief - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 71 sec Qs 11 NQs6 %Q 65
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
12813 Bliss 36.97 4.815 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12820 Visa 40.94 4.348 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12821 Shani 4466 3.986 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12819 Murphy 45.63 3.901 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12822 Gabby 49.40 3.603 0 0 0 0 0 100
12803 Nike 4947 3.598 0 0 0 0 0 100
12817 Keefer 49.85 3.571 0 0 0 0 0 100
12802 Metro 54.34 3.276 0 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Jazzy 55.68 3.197 0 0 0 0 0 100
12831 Abbey 59.04 3.015 0 0 0 0 0 100
12809 Brumby 63.28 2.813 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Mini Cooper 50.39 3.532 0 0 0 4 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/19/15

12812 Jaeger -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12815 Max 52.87 3.367 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Tater Tot 5141 3.462 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
12828 Allie 52.69 3.378 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12830 Cosmo 52.96 3.361 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 6 NQs 17 %Q 26
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cx)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
16842 Craze 46.71 3.896 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16838 Jane 4792 3.798 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16805 Saxon 49.88 3.649 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16821 Shelly 51.83 3.511 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16840 Tally 55.56 3.276 0 0 0 0 0 100
16832 Cooper 56.21 3.238 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Clyde 55.10 3.303 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16803 Emily 43.05 4.228 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16804 Rio 62.76  2.900 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16806 Evan 54.82 3.320 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Tinz 4139 4.397 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Abby 7244 2512 0 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Rai 40.69 4.473 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16815 Chanel 66.37 2.742 1 0 1 1 0 NQ
16816 Cowboy 51.19 3.555 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16822 Kora - 1 1 0 0 1 NQ
16824 Mac 46.63 3.903 1 1 0 3 0 NQ
16826 Polo 43.96 4.140 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16827 Bullet 39.10 4.655 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
16830 Darby 60.64 3.001 3 0 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/19/15

16835 Louis 49.25 3.695 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
16843 Cayenne 67.55 2.694 3 3 0 2 0 NQ
16844 Rocket 5196 3.503 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 65 sec Qs 14 NQs 43 %Q 25

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps R W T F E Score Place
20806 Jagger 38.81 4.767 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20879 Eerie 38.85 4.762 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20809 KaBoom! 39.14  4.727 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20884 Sophie 39.89 4.638 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20885 Bailey 39.93 4.633 0 0 0 0 0 100
20888 Charlee 40.38 4.581 0 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Ink 4241 4.362 0 0 0 0 0 100
20841 Breezy 43.61 4.242 0 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Zelda 46.61  3.969 0 0 0 0 0 100
20892 lzzy 51.59 3.586 0 0 0 0 0 100
20860 Melody 54.23 3.411 0 0 0 0 0 100
20805 Fallon 54.37 3.403 0 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Hana 55.43 3.338 0 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Bailey 56.50 3.274 0 0 0 0 0 100
20801 Summit 51.14 3.618 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20804 Boo 4436 4.170 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20807 Stein 43.33 4.270 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20810 Versace 4219 4.385 0 0 0 2 0 NQ
20813 Brio 80.58 2.296 3 2 0 0 0 NQ
20814 Willow - 0 1 0 0 1 NQ
20818 Mia Dorata 58.13 3.183 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20819 Kruz - 0 0 0 0 1 NQ



Standard Results

2/19/15

20820
20822
20824
20828
20830
20832
20833
20837
20843
20845
20847
20848
20856
20857
20858
20859
20862
20865
20867
20868
20869
20870
20872
20873
20874
20875
20876
20878
20881
20882
20883
20886
20887
20890
20893

Maddy
Casey
Peak
Ree
Lindy
Moses
Kizzy
Lola
JimmyB
Kiwi
Mesa
Kitt
Marco
Blade
Kelso
Gypsee
Becky
Cody
Reba
Nash
Selby
Dune
Trip
Mo
Porter
Eli
Jack
Josie
Steffi
Ben
Pete
Taylor
Rush
Whoopee! Deux
Savanna

57.50
66.56
50.50
72.50
51.34
48.30
52.68
77.02
51.43

51.07
46.94
56.50
45.20
63.93
41.95
46.08

46.43
52.61
46.29
47.36

49.62
43.78
68.32
52.74
65.15
49.58
52.02
48.50
51.56

54.00
56.72

3.217
2.779
3.663
2.552
3.603
3.830
3.512
2.402
3.597

3.622
3.941
3.274
4.093
2.894
4.410
4.015

3.984
3.516
3.997
3.906

3.728
4.226
2.708
3.508
2.840
3.731
3.556
3.814
3.588

3.426
3.262
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/19/15

24 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 69 sec Qs 5 NQs 11 %Q 31
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
24827 lggy 40.18 4.604 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24813 Hawke Eye 4425 4.181 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24819 Maggie 46.13 4.010 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 Vince 46.42 3.985 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Addie 47.73 3.876 0 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Atlas 5480 3.376 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Lir - 1 0 0 1 1 NQ
24808 Ace - 0 1 0 1 1 NQ
24809 Joule 51.00 3.627 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24810 Brie 56.22 3.291 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24818 Cain 46.22 4.003 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
24822 Ezel 55.14 3.355 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24824 Speedy 4292 4.310 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24828 Peyton - 3 1 0 1 1 NQ
24829 Pearl 64.23 2.880 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
24833 Tamora 48.84 3.788 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results
2/19/15

Master - Preferred

4 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 81 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xmrseT Faulf:s E Score Place
4801 Foxy 55.89 3.185 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
4802 Bubbles 6549 2.718 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT: 76 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R (jJ)urseT Faulf:s E Score Place
8833 Ruger 4410 4.036 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8829 Willow 51.68 3.444 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8824 Piper 63.91 2.785 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8822 Me-Me 68.70 2.591 0 0 0 0 0 100 4

8820 Dempsey 49.16 3.621 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
8826 Napoleon 73.68 2.416 2 2 0 2 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 182 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\jvourseT FauIth £ Score Place
12839 Otto 4417 4.120 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12836 Fletch 56.46 3.224 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/19/15

16 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 70 sec Qs 5 NQs7 %Q 42

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
16846 SoBe 40.96 4.517 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16862 Khaos 41.77 4.429 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16857 Kayla 50.87 3.637 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16850 Aladdin 56.37 3.282 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16853 Reggie 64.90 2.851 0 0 0 0 0 100
16845 Lily 53.82 3.437 1 0 0 2 0 NQ
16847 Sadie - 2 1 0 2 1 NQ
16854 Scotty 55.97 3.305 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16855 Simon 5217 3.546 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16856 Ivana 556.55 3.330 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16859 Cinder 53.34 3.468 2 0 0 0 0 NQ
16860 Elle Mae 51.29 3.607 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 185 yds SCT: 74 sec Qs 2 NQs5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3NourseT Faulf:s E Score Place
20902 Callie 58.72  3.151 0 0 0 0 0 100 1

20908 Millie 60.74 3.046 0 0 0 0 0 100 2



Standard Results

2/19/15

20894
20895
20904
20905
20907

Tillie
Elsa
Tallie
Hemi
Finn

69.31
81.34
49.93

63.70

2.669
2.274
3.705

2.904
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Master - Preferred

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/19/15

12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQsO0O %Q
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
12605 Benz - - - - - - ABS
12602 Snap - 0 0 0 0 AIS
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 0 NQs3 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
16604 Luna 30.11  4.915 1 1 0 0 NQ
16822 Kora 28.18 5.252 0 0 2 0 NQ
16842 Craze 39.82 3.717 2 2 1 0 NQ
16602 Josey - 0 0 0 0 AlS
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 1 NQs5 %Q 17
Armband Call Name Time yps R COUVI\'/SG FaFuIts E Score Place
20890 Whoopee! Deux 2527 6.134 0 0 0 0 100 1
20414 K 40.07 3.868 2 0 1 0 NQ
20620 Annie 37.34 4.151 2 0 0 0 NQ
20819 Kruz 38.00 4.079 2 2 5 0 NQ
20858 Kelso 39.32 3.942 2 2 1 0 NQ
20859 Gypsee 2556 6.064 0 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

Excellent - Regular

2/19/15
24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 0 NQs2 %QO0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl;/se Fall:ults E Score Place
24604 Rory - 0 4 0 0 NQ
24810 Brie - 0 2 0 0 NQ
24607 Hallie - 0 0 0 0 AIS
26 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 0 NQs 1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
26601 Tess 29.72 5.215 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/19/15

8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 6 NQs4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
8818 Haley 29.78 4.768 0 0 0 0 100 1
8809 Pippa 30.50 4.656 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Brio 32.81 4.328 0 0 0 0 100 3
8602 Ramus 35.39 4.012 0 0 0 0 100 4

8806 Brody-Bear 38.43 3.695 0 0 0 0 100
8808 Reba 39.12 3.630 0 0 0 0 100
8801 Doc 67.25 2112 0 0 0 0 NQ
8805 Pearl 4264 3.330 1 0 0 0 NQ
8813 Zach 48.22 2.945 2 2 2 0 NQ
8814 Sally 41.03 3.461 1 1 1 0 NQ
8816 Chief - - - - - - ABS
12 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 7 NQs9 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Cou\;/se FaFuIts £ Score Place
12813 Bliss 2417 5.875 0 0 0 0 100 1
12815 Max 29.89 4.751 0 0 0 0 100 2
12819 Murphy 31.53 4.504 0 0 0 0 100 3
12803 Nike 34.03 4.173 0 0 0 0 100 4
12828 Allie 36.14  3.929 0 0 0 0 100
12831 Abbey 37.04 3.834 0 0 0 0 100
12826 Jazzy 42.01 3.380 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Mini Cooper -- 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Brumby 4758 2.984 1 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Jaeger 29.21 4.861 1 0 0 0 NQ
12816 Tater Tot 3448 4.118 0 1 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/19/15

12817 Keefer 40.35 3.519 2 2 2 0 NQ
12820 Visa - 0 1 0 0 NQ
12821 Shani 33.15 4.284 1 2 2 0 NQ
12822 Gabby 35.67 3.981 0 0 1 0 NQ
12830 Cosmo 4470 3.177 1 1 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 42 sec Qs 5 NQs 17 %Q 23
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
16838 Jane 31.56 4.689 0 0 0 0 100 1
16840 Tally 33.06 4.477 0 0 0 0 100 2
16835 Louis 3481 4.252 0 0 0 0 100 3
16844 Rocket 34.93 4.237 0 0 0 0 100 4
16832 Cooper 38.41 3.853 0 0 0 0 100
16606 Bling 38.28 3.866 0 2 0 0 NQ
16801 Clyde 46.80 3.162 1 2 0 0 NQ
16803 Emily 3492 4.238 2 1 2 0 NQ
16804 Rio 4198 3.525 1 0 0 0 NQ
16805 Saxon 39.95 3.705 1 0 0 0 NQ
16806 Evan 40.44 3.660 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Tinz 2464 6.006 0 0 1 0 NQ
16810 Abby 46.93 3.154 0 0 0 0 NQ
16813 Rai 2551 5.802 0 0 1 0 NQ
16815 Chanel 4155 3.562 1 0 0 0 NQ
16816 Cowboy 35.14 4.212 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Shelly 50.55 2.928 3 1 1 0 NQ
16824 Mac 30.92 4.787 1 1 1 0 NQ
16826 Polo 26.04 5.684 1 1 1 0 NQ
16827 Bullet - 0 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/19/15

16830 Darby 41.70 3.549 1 0 0 0 NQ
16843 Cayenne 47.47 3.118 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 41 sec Qs 22 NQs 33 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvn\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
20806 Jagger 2365 6.554 0 0 0 0 100 1
20872 Trip 2390 6.485 0 0 0 0 100 2
20804 Boo 2420 6.405 0 0 0 0 100 3
20809 KaBoom! 2461 6.298 0 0 0 0 100 4
20869 Selby 26.01 5.959 0 0 0 0 100
20873 Mo 26.54 5.840 0 0 0 0 100
20857 Blade 26.90 5.762 0 0 0 0 100
20884 Sophie 27.21 5.696 0 0 0 0 100
20862 Becky 27.94 5548 0 0 0 0 100
20827 Ink 28.62 5.416 0 0 0 0 100
20838 Zelda 2885 5.373 0 0 0 0 100
20893 Savanna 29.76  5.208 0 0 0 0 100
20856 Marco 2991 5.182 0 0 0 0 100
20883 Pete 30.32 5.112 0 0 0 0 100
20854 Bailey 3149 4,922 0 0 0 0 100
20847 Mesa 31.58 4.908 0 0 0 0 100
20868 Nash 3349 4.628 0 0 0 0 100
20892 lzzy 33.75 4.593 0 0 0 0 100
20820 Maddy 36.17 4.285 0 0 0 0 100
20866 Hana 36.87 4.204 0 0 0 0 100
20875 Eli 37.94 4.085 0 0 0 0 100
20818 Mia Dorata 38.28 4.049 0 0 0 0 100
20605 Gus 3480 4.454 1 1 0 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/19/15

20613
20801
20805
20807
20810
20813
20814
20822
20824
20828
20830
20832
20833
20837
20841
20843
20845
20848
20860
20865
20867
20870
20874
20876
20878
20879
20881
20882
20885
20886
20887
20888

Miley
Summit
Fallon
Stein
Versace
Brio
Willow
Casey
Peak
Ree
Lindy
Moses
Kizzy
Lola
Breezy
JimmyB
Kiwi
Kitt
Melody
Cody
Reba
Dune
Porter
Jack
Josie
Eerie
Steffi
Ben
Bailey
Taylor
Rush
Charlee

29.80

37.76
23.28
29.13
56.44
30.44

27.54
43.02
37.53
27.07
29.97
50.91
30.80
26.60
28.61
32.12
40.92
36.30
37.54
34.48
27.66
32.66
37.68
24.19

33.43
26.29
38.48
25.10
24.40

5.201

4.105
6.658
5.321
2.746
5.092

5.628
3.603
4.130
5.726
5.172
3.045
5.032
5.827
5.418
4.826
3.788
4.270
4.129
4.495
5.604
4.746
4.114
6.408

4.637
5.896
4.028
6.175
6.352
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/19/15

24 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 44 sec Qs 10 NQs7 %Q 59
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
24806 Lir 27.80 5.576 0 0 0 0 100 1
24824 Speedy 28.87 5.369 0 0 0 0 100 2
24808 Ace 29.35 5.281 0 0 0 0 100 3
24816 Vince 29.58 5.240 0 0 0 0 100 4
24805 Addie 30.82 5.029 0 0 0 0 100
24818 Cain 3249 4.771 0 0 0 0 100
24833 Tamora 33.44 4.635 0 0 0 0 100
24822 Ezel 33.87 4.576 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Atlas 35.39 4.380 0 0 0 0 100
24829 Pearl 36.66 4.228 0 0 0 0 100
24601 Esme 44.33 3.497 1 0 0 0 NQ
24809 Joule 42.83 3.619 1 0 0 0 NQ
24812 Gauge - 1 1 0 0 NQ
24813 Hawke Eye 28.27 5.483 0 1 0 0 NQ
24819 Maggie 27.66 5.604 1 0 2 0 NQ
24827 lggy 35.60 4.354 1 0 0 0 NQ
24828 Peyton 39.03 3.971 2 2 2 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/19/15

4 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 52 sec Qs 1 NQs 1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvl\'/se FaFuIts E Score Place
4802 Bubbles 41.64 3.410 0 0 0 0 100 1

4801 Foxy 35.58 3.991 0 0 1 0 NQ
8 inches Yardage: 142 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 2 NQs3 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvt;/se Fa::ults E Score Place
8833 Ruger 28.29 5.019 0 0 0 0 100 1
8824 Piper 4455 3.187 0 0 0 0 100 2
8820 Dempsey 34.23 4.148 1 0 0 0 NQ
8826 Napoleon 48.58 2.923 1 1 0 0 NQ
8829 Willow - 1 0 0 1 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 148 yds SCT: 47 sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R CouV(/se Fa::ults E Score Place
12839 Otto 28.28 5.233 0 0 0 0 100

12836 Fletch 41.79 3.542 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/19/15

16 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 46 sec Qs 4 NQs8 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place
16862 Khaos 27.77 5.582 0 0 0 0 100 1
16857 Kayla 32.05 4.836 0 0 0 0 100 2
16853 Reggie 40.89 3.791 0 0 0 0 100 3
16854 Scotty 41.88 3.701 0 0 0 0 100 4

16845 Lily 31.13  4.979 0 0 1 0 NQ

16846 SoBe 26.39 5.873 0 0 3 0 NQ

16847 Sadie - 4 3 2 0 NQ

16850 Aladdin -- 1 0 0 0 NQ

16855 Simon 3349 4.628 0 0 1 0 NQ

16856 Ivana 32.14 4.823 0 0 1 0 NQ

16859 Cinder 35.94 4.313 1 0 0 0 NQ

16860 Elle Mae 40.77 3.802 1 0 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds SCT: 49 sec Qs 4 NQs2 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvzse Fall:ults E Score Place

20902 Callie 36.32 4.268 0 0 0 0 100 1

20907 Finn 40.51 3.826 0 0 0 0 100 2



JWW Results
2/19/15
20908 Millie
20905 Hemi
20894 Tillie

20895

Elsa

40.99
42.93

51.38

3.781
3.611

3.017
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Master - Preferred

100 3
100 4
NQ
NQ



